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217 - Boys U18 200 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:14 am Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 210 Uchida KTJ 23.677   q

2 498 Ng ISKL 23.892   q

3 35 Chang GISKL 26.223   q

4 466 William ISP 27.137  

- 335 Efandy BSKL DNS  

- 390 Isnil Ai'Di KLASS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:16 am Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 560 Franssila ISKL 25.939   q

2 263 Mukriz KTJ 25.964   q

3 51 Joo GISKL 26.854  

4 462 Lim ISP 29.976  

- 317 King BSKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:19 am Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 465 Ong ISP 25.299   q

2 279 Huang KTJ 26.136   q

3 518 Sinnapar ISKL 26.181   q

4 131 Chan GISKL 26.754  
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Boys U18 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 210 Uchida KTJ 23.677 q

2 1 498 Ng ISKL 23.892 q

3 3 465 Ong ISP 25.299 q

4 2 560 Franssila ISKL 25.939 q

5 2 263 Mukriz KTJ 25.964 q

6 3 279 Huang KTJ 26.136 q

7 3 518 Sinnapar ISKL 26.181 q

8 1 35 Chang GISKL 26.223 q

9 3 131 Chan GISKL 26.754

10 2 51 Joo GISKL 26.854

11 1 466 William ISP 27.137

12 2 462 Lim ISP 29.976

- 1 335 Efandy BSKL DNS

- 1 390 Isnil Ai'Di KLASS DNS

- 2 317 King BSKL DNS
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